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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 290

2 Texas, Univ. of 292

3 IUPUI 295

4 Northern Kentucky U. 297

5 Cincinnati, U. of 300

6 Duquesne University 302

7 Toronto 305

8 Niagara University 306

9 Loyola U.- Chicago 309

10 Butler University 312

Robert Morris Univ. 312

12 Adrian College 342

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Mark Sommerfeld Detroit 35- 32 67

2 Farren Keenan Texas 35- 34 69

3 Ian Pavlechko IUPUI 34- 36 70

4 Abe Mulvihill Butler 38- 33 71

5 Mike Jarvis Niagara 38- 34 72

Nick Clark Toronto 38- 34 72

Austin Traweek Texas 38- 34 72

8 Drew Ellis Duquesne 33- 40 73

Joe Young Cincinnati 38- 35 73

Paul Marshall Cincinnati 37- 36 73

*Alex Wenzel Cincinnati 39- 34 73

12 David Shearer N.Kentucky 37- 37 74

Brandon Smart IUPUI 35- 39 74

John DeRoy RMU 37- 37 74

Jonathan Ehlen N.Kentucky 36- 38 74

Tyler Zink IUPUI 37- 37 74

Mikhial Pasic Detroit 38- 36 74

Sean Bidzinski Loyola-Chi 35- 39 74

Charlie Holland Texas 35- 39 74

Michael Kessling N.Kentucky 37- 37 74

Brian Sparks Detroit 35- 39 74
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1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 290

1 Mark Sommerfeld 35- 32 67

T 12 Mikhial Pasic 38- 36 74

T 12 Brian Sparks 35- 39 74

T 22 Kyler Murphy 38- 37 75

T 31 David Byrne 37- 40 77

2 Texas, Univ. of 292

2 Farren Keenan 35- 34 69

T  5 Austin Traweek 38- 34 72

T 12 Charlie Holland 35- 39 74

T 31 Hector Diaz Ceballos 39- 38 77

3 IUPUI 295

3 Ian Pavlechko 34- 36 70

T 12 Brandon Smart 35- 39 74

T 12 Tyler Zink 37- 37 74

T 31 Josh Baldwin 39- 38 77

T 38 Todd Glowacki 37- 41 78

4 Northern Kentucky U. 297

T 12 David Shearer 37- 37 74

T 12 Jonathan Ehlen 36- 38 74

T 12 Michael Kessling 37- 37 74

T 22 Clint Kohls 38- 37 75

T 22 Andrew Jewell 36- 39 75

5 Cincinnati, U. of 300

T  8 Joe Young 38- 35 73

T  8 Paul Marshall 37- 36 73

T 28 Alberto Fernandez 38- 38 76

T 38 Geoff Newman 39- 39 78

T 38 Blake Tucker 40- 38 78

6 Duquesne University 302

T  8 Drew Ellis 33- 40 73

T 22 Brian Sidone 39- 36 75

T 28 Brendan Madden 38- 38 76

T 38 Mike Hartman 37- 41 78

T 50 Michael Edwards 37- 44 81
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7 Toronto 305

T  5 Nick Clark 38- 34 72

T 22 Scott Samuel 37- 38 75

T 38 Mark Bania 40- 38 78

T 46 Paul Ngimat 42- 38 80

T 57 Paul Gortnar 41- 44 85

8 Niagara University 306

T  5 Mike Jarvis 38- 34 72

T 31 Chris Hart 39- 38 77

T 31 Don Bryson 40- 37 77

T 46 Jason Polka 41- 39 80

T 52 Chris Singleton 42- 40 82

9 Loyola U.- Chicago 309

T 12 Sean Bidzinski 35- 39 74

T 31 Thomas Greene 40- 37 77

T 44 Armando Favela 39- 40 79

T 44 Peter Tomkie 42- 37 79

T 55 Kevin Emmerich 39- 45 84

T 10 Butler University 312

4 Abe Mulvihill 38- 33 71

T 46 Isaac Mulvihill 41- 39 80

T 46 Kyle Thomas 37- 43 80

T 50 Justin  Kime 40- 41 81

T 55 Frank Rizzi 41- 43 84

T 10 Robert Morris Univ. 312

T 12 John DeRoy 37- 37 74

T 22 Jon Fiedler 39- 36 75

T 38 Joe Kabana 38- 40 78

T 57 Jimmy Tomaseski 44- 41 85

T 57 Scott Meier 40- 45 85

12 Adrian College 342

T 52 Drew Mittig 40- 42 82

54 Mark Eberline 45- 38 83

T 60 Jeremy Squires 42- 44 86

62 Justin Medina 48- 43 91

63 Ed Drews 50- 56 106
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Fin. Name School Scores
T  8 Alex Wenzel Cincinnati 39- 34 73

T 28 Ryan Heinly Cincinnati 36- 40 76

T 31 John Caponigro Loyola-Chi 37- 40 77

T 60 Jacob Patterson Cincinnati 41- 45 86




